
B G B G
1 UTKAL DIBAS
2 BISHNUMANDIR PADA BISHNU MANDIR PADA -A AWC 21372100403 GOVT 20 34 36 25 25
3 GOUDPALI GOUDPALI-A  

&BISHNUMANDIR PADA 
AWC-B

AWC
21372100408&2137

2100404
GOVT 24 +20 36 34 29 25

4 GOUDPALI GOUDPALI-B AWC 21372100409 GOVT 24 16 20 16 20
5 ATACHAKIPADA ATACHAKIPADA -A  & 

ATACHAKIPADA-B
AWC

21372100401 & 
21372100402

GOVT 25 & 24 19 20 34 26

6 Sun Day
7 Referral Day
8 PATHANBANDHA PATHANBANDHA -A AWC 21372100419 GOVT 24 34 21 18 18
9 PATHANBANDHA PATHANBANDHA -B AWC 21372100420 GOVT 25 23 23 27 18
10 CENAL PADA CENAL PADA -A AWC 21372100405 GOVT 26 16 19 16 17

CENAL PADA CENAL PADA -B AWC 21372100406 GOVT 23 20 15 13 8
11 IR COLONY IR COLONY -A & B AWC 21372100410 & 

21372100411
GOVT 21 & 27 37 28 27 25

12 IR COLONY IR COLONY -C AWC 21372100412 GOVT 24 16 19 16 17
13 Sun Day
14 mahabishuba 

sankranti
15 SAKTINAGAR SAKTINAGAR-A AWC 21372100423 GOVT 26 3 3 20 20
16 SAKTINAGAR SAKTINAGAR-B AWC 21372100424 GOVT 21 3 3 20 20
17 TELGU PADA TELGU PADA AWC 21372100425 GOVT 26 34 21 18 18
18 GOOD FRIDAY
19 Referral Day
20 SUNDAY
21 Referral Day
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22 KALAMATI KALAMATI- A    & KALAMATI 
P.U.P.S.

AWC/ 
G.U.P.S.

21372020313 21030204006 GOVT 35 & 36 23 23 17 18 2 2 1 2 4 4 1 2 3 3 5

23 KALAMATI KALAMATI- B AWC 21372020314 GOVT 32 11 19 19 9
SLB FARM SLB FARM AWC 21372020322 GOVT 33 15 13 13 12

24 KALJHUPDI PADA KALJHUPDI PADA AWC 21372020315 GOVT 34 22 13 15 27
25 BABU BANDH BABU BANDH AWC GOVT 36 22 13 15 27
26 LADUKHAI LADUKHAI AWC 21372020317 GOVT 40 20 17 10 13
27 SUNDAY
28 Referral Day
29 KADAM PADA KADAM PADA AWC 21372020321 GOVT 33 12 18 19 18
30 KARNA PALI KARNA PALI AWC 21372020320 GOVT 42 6 6 8 12

BUDHI KHAMAR BUDHI KHAMAR AWC 21372020334 GOVT 41 9 8 7 8



1.4.25 TUE
59 61 120 9853186636 7894202374 2.4.25 WED

65 54 119
9348713287/787

081920
7787044657

3.4.25 THU

36 36 72 8328942611 7787044657 4.4.25 FRI

53 46 99
6371787643&91

24236727
9777877643 5.4.25 SAT

6.4.25 SUN
7.4.25 MON

52 39 91 9853276634 814475970 8.4.25 TUE
50 42 92 7381234911 8144754970 9.4.25 WED
32 23 56 9337904653 7751818853 10.4.25 THU
33 23 56 9337904653 7751818853

54 53 107 8280322992 & 6371132508 7751818853 11.4.25 FRI

32 36 68 9178138202 7751818853 12.4.25 SAT
13.4.25 SUN
14.4.25 MON

49 63 112 7847075990 6370642670 15.4.25 TUE
23 23 46 8280049740 6370642670 16.4.25 WED

52 39 91 8984338166 7978339902 17.4.25 THU
18.4.25 FRI
19.4.25 SAT
20.4.25 SUN
21.4.25 MON
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5 0 4 4 4 40+20 42+26 82+46
8763293675& 
9178719738

8280439992 22.4.25 TUE

30 22 52 7325971071 8280439994 23.4.25 WED
28 25 53 9938056675 8280439991
37 40 77 637282256 8280439991 24.4.25 THU
37 40 77 9178829957 8280439998 25.4.25 FRI
30 30 60 9668277907 8280439993 26.4.25 SAT

27.4.25 SUN
28.4.25 MON

31 36 67 7894662891 8280439994 29.4.25 TUE
26 30 56 9556577729 8280439996 30.4.25 WED
16 16 32 9777754840 8280439992



B G B G
1 DOCTOR COLONY DOCTOR COLONY AWC 21372100407 GOVT 25 20 15 13 8

KANCHA MARKET KANCHA MARKET AWC 21372100416 GOVT 23 17 13 14 17
2 KIRBA KIRBA- A AWC 21372100414 GOVT 24 34 21 18 18
3 KIRBA KIRBA- B AWC 21372100415 GOVT 26 8 9 12 14

JHERA PADA JHERA PADA AWC 21372100413 GOVT 26 17 13 14 17
4 SUN DAY
5 REFRFRAL DAY
6  MAHANADI BRIDGE PADA MAHANADI BRIDGE PADA AWC 21372100418 GOVT 23 16 19 16 17
7 PANI TANKI PADA PANI TANKI PADA -A AWC 21372100421 GOVT 28 16 19 16 17
8 PANI TANKI PADA PANI TANKI PADA -B AWC 21372100422 GOVT 24 8 9 12 14
9 KRASAR PADA KARSAR PADA AWC 21372100417 GOVT 21 27 27 16 16
10 GOLAK NAGAR GOLAK NAGAR AWC 21372020324 GOVT 44 9 8 14 18
11 SUNDAY
12 BUDDHA PURNIMA
13 ANDHARI PATRA ANDHARI PATRA AWC 21372020319 GOVT 42 16 13 19 7

BEHERA TIKRA BEHERA TIKRA AWC 21372020318 GOVT 40 12 8 12 8
14 BHOI TIKRA BHOI TIKRA AWC 21372020323 GOVT 42 10 11 16 6

MAULI BAG MAULI BAG AWC 2137202033 GOVT 46 8 5 9 10
15 GOBIND PALI GOBIND PALI AWC 21372020328 GOVT 36 17 13 14 17

JAYEE PALI JAYEE PALI AWC 21372020330 GOVT 38 9 8 7 8
16 SENA PALI SENA PALI AWC 21372020414 GOVT 30 16 14 27 18
17 REFRFRAL DAY
18 SUN DAY
19 REFRFRAL DAY
20 BARHAM PURA BARHAM PURA AWC 21372020415 GOVT 27 23 19 22 14

21 SATU PALI SATU PALI AWC 21372020329 GOVT 37 9 8 14 18
RUPA PALI RUPA PALI AWC 21372020338 GOVT 39 15 18 11 12

22 SAHAJ BAHAL SAHAJ BAHAL AWC 21372020326 GOVT 35 9 9 18 17
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23 PAP DERA PAP DERA AWC 21372020336 GOVT 36 4 5 3 4
KUNDA MAL KUNDA MAL AWC 21372020335 GOVT 35 3 3 2 2

24 GAD MUNDA GAD MUNDA AWC 21372020327 GOVT 38 15 16 19 22
25 SUN DAY
26 REFRFRAL DAY
27 SAVITRI AMABASYA
28 TAL PADAR TAL PADAR AWC 21372020337 GOVT 25 9 8 7 8
29 BASANT PUR BASANT PUR AWC 21372020325 GOVT 36 15 14 20 8
30 MUNDA GHAT MUNDA GHAT AWC 21372020420 GOVT 28 13 14 14 11
31 OLD JHANKAR PALI OLD JHANKAR PALI AWC 21372020424 GOVT 30 23 19 22 14



33 23 56 9777066708 6370642670 1.5.25 THU
21 30 51 7789918287 9777877643
52 39 91 7894765169 7205208257 2.5.25 FRI
20 23 43 9556695167 7205208254 3.5.25 SAT
21 30 51 9861154814 7787044657

4.5.25 SUN
5.5.25 MON

32 36 68 8456977805 7205208254 6.5.25 TUE
32 36 68 6370759176 7978339902 7.5.25 WED

20 23 43 8917555861 7978339902 8.5.25 THU
43 43 86 7789921795 8144754970 9.5.25 FRI
23 26 49 8658777418 8280439995 10.5.25 SAT

11.5.25 SUN
12.5.25 MON

35 20 55 9777425571 8280439995 13.5.25 TUE
24 16 40 9937877405 8280439993 13.5.25 TUE

26 17 43 9668655755 8280439998 14.5.25 WED
17 15 32 9439772515 8280439997 14.5.25 WED

21 30 51 9777509394 8280440010 15.5.25 THU
16 16 32 8018185630 8280440008
43 32 75 8018240121 8280440015 16.5.25 FRI

17.5.25 SAT
18.5.25 SUN
19.5.25 MON

45 33 78 9668738967 8280440015 20.5.25 TUE
23 26 49 9348903893 8280440008 21.5.25 WED

26 30 56 9178635555 828044008
27 26 53 9938235308 828044001 22.5.25 THU
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7 9 16 8327767516 8280440013 23.5.25 FRI
5 5 10 7077622140 8280440013

34 38 72 6370856502 8280440012 24.5.25 SAT
25.5.25 SUN
26.5.25 MON
27.5.25 TUE

16 16 32 8018438087 8280440010 28.5.25 WED
35 22 57 7749888825 8280440009 29.5.25 THU
27 25 52 8144647528 7894552230 30.5.25 FRI
45 33 78 8144143704 8280440019 31.5.25 SAT



B G B G

1 Sun Day

2 Referral Day

3 GUALA PADA GUALA PADA AWC 21372100812 GOVT 26 25 24 29 29
4 BHAKTI MANDAP BHAKTI MANDAP AWC 21372100805 GOVT 25 19 18 12 19
5 G B CHOWK G B CHOWK AWC 21372100823 GOVT 24 12 18 19 18

6 MAJHI PALI MAJHI PALI AWC 21372100816 GOVT 21 34 21 18 18

7 HOLIDAY

8 SUN DAY

9 Referral Day

10 KANTA PALI KANTA PALI- A AWC 21372020301 GOVT 30 16 14 27 18

11 KANTA PALI KANTA PALI- B AWC 21372020302 GOVT 31 22 16 22 21
12 BAIJA MUNDA BAIJA MUNDA AWC 21372020308 GOVT 40 22 13 29 20
13 SIKIRDI SIKRDI AWC 21372020303 GOVT 33 12 10 11 18

RAGHUNATH PALI RAGHUNATH PALI AWC 21372020331 GOVT 32 0 7 6 1

14 KHAPSI PALI KHAPSI PALI AWC 21372020310 GOVT 33 8 13 10 13
SAN SIGHARI SAN SIGHARI AWC 21372020309 GOVT 45 11 7 20 10

15 Sun Day

16 Referral Day
17 BOLERO PADA BOLERO PADA - A& B AWC 21372100801&21

372100802
GOVT 20&26 12+14 18+1

7
8+13 10+1

5

18 CENTRA LINE CENTRA LINE -A AWC 21372100807 GOVT 25 8 9 12 14
CENTRA LINE CENTRA LINE -B AWC 21372100808 GOVT 28 17 12 16 13

19 TRIPATHY PADA TRIPATHY PADA AWC 21372100826 GOVT 26 12 18 19 18

20 SADEI PALI SADEI PALI- A AWC 21372100818 GOVT 24 19 18 16 19

21 SADEI PALI SADEI PALI-B AWC 21372100819 GOVT 25 17 12 16 13
22 Sun Day

23 Referral Day

G B G B G B G B G0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B
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Sr No NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL
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24 SAN SINGHARI A.S. SAN SINGHARI A.A. S.S.D. 21030200501 GOVT)(S.S.D. 38
25 SAN SINGHARI A.S. SAN SINGHARI A.A. S.S.D. 21030200501 GOVT)(S.S.D. 38
26 GAD MUNDA GAD MUNDA U.G.H.

S.
21030204903 GOVT 38

27 RATHA YATRA
28 GAD MUNDA GAD MUNDA U.G.H.

S.
21030204903 GOVT 38

29 Sun Day

30 Referral Day



1.6.25 SUN

2.6.25 MON

54 53 107 9178711779 9090075962 3.6.25 TUE

31 37 68 9778047748 7077415485 4.6.25 WED

31 36 67 9937608635 7077415485 5.6.25 THU

52 39 91 7205208001 7077090044 6.6.25 FRI

7.6.25 SAT

8.6.25 SUN

9.6.25 MON

43 32 75 6370556292 10.6.25 TUE

44 37 81 11.6.25 WED

51 33 84 8658714310 828044003 12.6.25 THU

23 28 51 7325971102 13.6.25 FRI

6 8 14 7735834316 13.6.25 FRI

18 26 44 7978245648 8280440004 14.6.25 SAT

31 17 48 933326243
15.6.25 SUN

16.6.25 MON

20+27 28+32 48+59 9583407181 &9178711729 9090075962&97
77877643

17.6.25 TUE

20 23 43 7205482083 7077090044 18.6.25 WED

33 25 58 9090471833 7077090044
31 36 67 7992896933 9178568495 19.6.25 THU

35 37 72 7894765527 9178568495 20.6.25 FRI

33 25 58 7381206460 9178568495 21.6.25 SAT

22.6.25 SUN

23.6.25 MON
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DAY



25 25 50 9438012026 24.6.25 TUE

25 25 50 9438012026 25.6.25 WED

45 45 90 99138829032 26.6.25 THU

27.6.25 FRI

30 37 67 99138829032 28.6.25 SAT

29.6.25 SUN

30.6.25 MON



B G B G
1 KARDOLA KAR DOLA U.P.S. 21030204801 GOVT 50 6 10 10 8 5 7
2 KARDOLA KAR DOLA AWC 21372020401 GOVT 50 30 21 25 30
3 CHIPILMA CHIPILMA - C AWC 21372020403 GOVT 44 30 32 19 31
4 CHIPILMA CHIPILMA - V AWC 21372020402 GOVT 45 21 13 17 11

CHIPILMA CHIPILMA - N AWC 21372020404 GOVT 46 9 8 14 18
5 KUDAPALI KUDAPALI AWC 21372020410 GOVT 45 17 13 14 17
6 Sun Day
7 Referral Day
8 CHARPALI CHARPALI U.P.S. 21030204803 GOVT 40 8 6 6 7 9 5
9 CHARPALI CHARPALI AWC 21372020405 GOVT 40 9 8 14 18
10

KUSMI TIKRA KUSMI TIKRA AWC 21372020425 GOVT 38 6 7 5 7

BHALIA PALI BHALIA PALI AWC 21372020409 GOVT 46 9 8 7 8

11 MARONGOLA MARANGOLA AWC 21372020408 GOVT 49 11 7 14 11

12 KUD PATKHAI KUD PATKHAI AWC 21372020426 GOVT 53 6 7 5 7
KUD AMLIPALI KUD AMLIPALI AWC 21372020412 GOVT 45 10 8 10 8
KUD MAHADA KUD MAHADA AWC 21372020427 GOVT 54 6 7 5 7

13 Sun Day
14 Referral Day
15 KUD GUNDEPUR KUD GUNEPUR AWC 21372020411 GOVT 52 22 13 15 27
16 KUD GUNDEPUR KUD GUNEPUR HIGH SCHOOL U.G.H.S. 21030203001 GOVT 52 3 4 4 2 3 4

17 TULANDI TULANDI AWC 2137202007 GOVT 52 8 9 12 11
TULANDI TULANDI SCHOOL P.S. 21030205001 GOVT 53 10 3 5 9 8 5

18 CHIPILIMA CHIPILIMA M.E.S. 21030204702 GOVT 43
19 CHIPILIMA CHIPILIMA P.S. 21030204703 GOVT 43 13 11 30 33 12 14

Sr 
No

NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       
AWC

AWC CODE

B G B G B G
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20 Sun Day
21 Referral Day
22 KUD TABDA KUD TABDA P.S. 2130203401 GOVT 55 3 2 2 1 1 3

KUD TABDA KUD TABDA AWC 21372020413 GOVT 52 6 10 7 9
23 KUD AMLIPALI KUD-AMLIPALI P.S. 2130202901 GOVT 53 4 2 1 3 2 4

KUD MAHADA KUD MAHADA P.S. 21030209501 GOVT 52 3 1 3 1 2 3
24 BANDH PALI BANDH PALI AWC 21372020406 GOVT 42 9 8 14 18

BANDH PALI BANDH PALI P.S. 21030204601 GOVT 42 1 3 4 3 3 4

25

CHIPILIMA 
CHIPILIMA HIGH SCHOOL

H.S. 21030204704 GOVT 42
26 CHIPILIMA CHIPILIMA HIGH SCHOOL H.S. 21030204704 GOVT 42

27 Sun Day
28 Referral Day
29 SLB  FARM SLB FARM P.U.P.S. 21030204011 GOVT 33 16 7 11 11 7 8
30 SLB  FARM SLB  FARM P.U.P.S. 21030204011 GOVT 33
31 CCB FARM CCB FARM SCHOOL U.P.S. 21030204903 GOVT 39 2 3 6 1 5 3



5 6 6 10 6 11 8 4 7 6 51 58 109 8144113697 1.7.25 TUE
55 51 106 8249917719 8280440024 2.7.25 WED
49 63 117 9178532647 9658187696 3.7.25 THU
38 23 61 783824151 8280440023 4.7.25 FRI
23 26 49 9938904020 8280440026
21 30 51 8144673203 8280440023 5.7.25 SAT

6.7.25 SUN
7.7.25 MON

5 9 8 6 10 12 12 11 7 4 65 52 117 9938992021 8.7.25 TUE
23 26 49 9938904020 8280440023 9.7.25 WED

11 14 25 9337221465 82804400023
10.7.25 THU

16 16 32 9348760617 82804400027

25 18 43 8018032110 8280440025 11.7.25 FRI

11 14 25 8455848366 8280440028 12.7.25 SAT
20 16 36 9668566253 8280440028
11 14 25 9668581980 8280440028

13.7.25 Sun
14.7.25 Mon

37 40 77 9583627762 8280440029 15.7.25 TUE
4 5 4 2 6 7 4 3 3 2 3 4 7 7 39 42 81 7504668542 16.7.25 WED

20 20 40 9938306020 8280440027 17.7.25 THU
7 2 3 3 33 22 55 9777374638

28 33 21 24 75 65 140 9668384262 18.7.25 FRI
20 17 75 75 150 9937619842 19.7.25 SAT

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW
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IN INSTITUTION
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20.7.25 SUN
21.7.25 MON

2 2 2 1 10 9 19 9777370558 22.7.25 TUE
18 14 32 7735461009 8280440029

1 4 4 3 12 16 28 9777472359 8280440028 23.7.25 WED

4 2 3 8 6 1 6 2 4 7 30 26 56 9556082071
23 26 49 9337394299 8280440025 24.7.25 THU

4 2 4 4 16 16 32 9937974194

56 49 35 44 50 40 40 161 183 344 9583560921
25.7.25 FRI

9583560921
26.7.25 SAT

27.7.25 Sun
28.7.25 MON

11 7 12 22 9 11 16 12 6 11 3 91 89 180 9438793007 29.7.25 TUE
9438793007 30.7.25 WED

7 3 1 2 7 8 13 9 5 5 33 47 80 937352775 31.7.25 THU



B G B G
1 OAV GOSHALA OAV GOSHALA SCHOOL                      21030204023 GOVT 35
2 OAV GOSHALA OAV GOSHALA SCHOOL 21030204023 GOVT 35
3 SUN DAY
4 REFRAL DAY
5 OAV GOSHALA OAV GOSHALA SCHOOL 21030204023 GOVT 35
6 GOLAK NAGAR GOLAK NAGAR P.S. SCHOOL 21030204012 GOVT 44 12 9 14 14 11 13 17 7
7 REMED-1 REMED-1 AWC 21372100727 GOVT 21 23 23 27 18
8 REMED-2 REMED-2 AWC 21372100728 GOVT 22 23 23 29 18
9 LAXMI DUNGRI LAXMI DUNGURI AWC 21372100715 GOVT 30 22 16 22 21
10 SUN DAY
11 REFRAL DAY
12 BANA NIGAMA  G.P.S. 

REMED BANANIGAM G.P.S.REMED
SCHOOL 21031402402 GOVT 23

13 LADUKHAI LADUKHAI P.U.P.S. SCHOOL GOVT 37 2 3 6 1 5 3 7 3
14 MAULIBAG MAULIBAG G.U.P.S. SCHOOL 21030204019 GOVT 46 5 10 16 4 9 5 4 11
15 INDEPENDENCE DAY
16 BABUBANDH BABUBANDH G.U.P.S. SCHOOL 21030203901 GOVT 34 2 3 5 6 5 7 15 4
17 SUN DAY
18 REFRAL DAY
19 BHAKTI MANDAP BHAKTIMANDAP  AWC 21372100805 GOVT 25 19 18 12 19
20 BHUIN DUNGRI BHUINDUNGURI AWC 21372100804 GOVT 24 15 18 11 12

BOARD COLONY BOADCOLONY AWC 21372100803 GOVT 21 21 13 17 11
21 CAMPUS PADA CAMPUSPADA AWC AWC 21372100806 GOVT 23 19 18 16 19
22 GANDHI PADA GANDHI PADA -A AWC 21372100810 GOVT 24 19 18 12 19

GANDHIPADA GANDHI PADA -B AWC 21372100811 GOVT 21 8 9 12 14
23 GOL GUNDA GOL GUNDA -A AWC 21372100809 GOVT 27 17 13 14 17

GOLGUNDA GOL GUNDA MINI AWC 21372100827 GOVT 27 8 9 12 14

G B G B G0-3 Year 3 - 6 
Year

B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025
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24 SUN DAY
25 REFRAL DAY
26 SWEEPER COLONY SWEEPER COLONY -A AWC 21372100820 GOVT 24 12 18 19 18

SWEEPER COLONY -B AWC 21372100821 GOVT 26 18 12 12 15
27 GANESH PUJA
28 NUAKHAI
29 MIRDHA PADA MIRDHA PADA AWC 21372100814 GOVT 23 8 9 12 14

TIAR PADA TIAR PADA AWC 21372100824 GOVT 25 16 19 16 17
30 TAL PADA TAL PADA AWC 21372100825 GOVT 21 8 9 12 14

ORAM PADA ORAM PADA MINI AWC 213700828 GOVT 24 10 10 7 19
31 SUN DAY



35 42 28 52 63 94 157 8328852891 1.8.25 Fri
27 55 21 43 48 98 146 8328852891 2.8.25 SAT

3.8.25 SUN
4.8.25 MON

26 53 26 53 79 8328852891 5.8.25 TUE
5 8 59 51 110 9777410512 6.8.25 WED

50 42 92 8144561969 7.8.25 THU
52 42 94 8847887121 8.8.25 FRI

44 37 81 9439042156 9.8.25 SAT
10.8.25 SUN

11.8.25 MON

56 49 105 8763800741 12.8.25 TUE

1 2 7 8 13 9 5 5 33 47 80 7978331339 13.8.25 WED
9 13 5 8 10 6 6 7 64 62 126 9937493234 14.8.25 THU

15.8.25 FRI
3 8 2 6 4 9 7 7 43 35 78 7077913364 16.8.25 SAT

17.8.25 SUN
18.8.25 MON

31 37 68 9778047748 7077415485 19.8.25 TUE
26 30 56 9937281699 9937281699 20.8.25 WED

38 23 61 9938181834
35 37 72 8249888566 8480183447 21.8.25 THU

31 37 68 7894191278 7077415485 22.8.25 FRI
20 23 43 7656072476 7077425485
21 30 51 9861596363 7682083416 23.8.25 SAT

20 23 43 9668758039 7682083416
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24.8.25 SUN
25.8.25 MON

31 36 67 9777968100 7894843152 26.8.25 TUE
30 27 57 9438383081 7894843152

27.8.25 WED
28.8.25 THU

20 23 43 8260921204 29.8.25 FRI
32 36 67 8458013149 9090486232
20 23 43 9861262599 7894202374 30.8.25 SAT
17 29 46 9837409226

31.8.25 SUN
FRI

SAT

SUN



B G B G

1 P. BURLA P.BURLA AWC 21372100817 GOVT 23 34 21 18 18
2 SANTOSHI PADA SANTOSHI PADA AWC 21372100822 GOVT 28 12 18 19 18

3 MADIA DUNGRI MADIA DUNGRI AWC 21372100813 GOVT 24 18 12 12 15
MADIA DUNGRI PS 21031000202 GOVT 20 5 5 6

4 MAHATAP NAGAR MAHATAP NAGAR AWC 21372100815 GOVT 26 17 13 14 17
5 MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

6 MARANGOLA MARANGOLA G.U.P.S. 21030204901 GOVT 48 8 5 7
7 SUN DAY
8 REFRAL DAY
9 BEHERA TIKRA BEHERA TIKRA G.P.S. 21030204001 GOVT 40 1 4 4

BHOI TIKRA BHOI TIKRA G.P.S. 21030209001 GOVT 36 0 5 6

10 KALAMATI KALAMATI G.U.P.S. 21030204006 GOVT 36 2 2 1
KUDAPADA KUDAPADA P.S. 21030204013 GOVT 33 2 3 2

11
BARAKHUNI &POTAPALI BARAKHUNI &POTAPALI

SCHOOL/                       
AWC

21372020430 21030210101 G0VT 26&28 7 10 10 8 5 2 6

12 BAGBIRA
BAGBIRA P.S.& AWC

SCHOOL/                       
AWC

21372020428
21030207401 G0VT 35

7 9 10 11 2 5 3

13 KARDOLA UPS KARDOLA  P .U.P.S.
SCHOOL

21030204801
G0VT

4 6 10
14 SUN DAY

15 REFRAL DAY

16 CHAURPUR CHAURPUR AWC 21372020418 GOVT 22 25 30 18 19

17 CHAURPUR CHAURPUR P.S. 21030202001 GOVT 22 6 3 7

0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF SEPT 2025
Sr No NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC
AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE CATEG

ORY OF 
SCHOOL

DISTANCE 
FROM 
ASSIGNED 
HEADQUA
RTER

ENROLLMENT STATUS

0-
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S-
I
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S-
II



18 MUNDO GHAT MUNDO GHAT P.U.P.S 21030207501` GOVT 25 4
19 CHAURPUR SUMATI BEHERA H.S. H.S. 21030202002 GOVT 22
20 TIHIKI PALI TIHIKI PALI P.S. 21030207701 GOVT 30 7 5 5

TIHIKI PALI AWC 21372020417 GOVT 30 20 14 15 14
21 SUN DAY

22 REFRAL DAY

23 CHAURPUR R.K. BEHERA M.E.S. P.S. 21030202003 GOVT 22

24 JAMPALI JAMPALI P.S.
JAMPALI AWC 21372020419 GOVT 25 5 4 7 21

25 BAD SINGHARI BAD SINGHARI P.S. 21030210601 GOVT 25 2 5 3
BAD SINGHARI AWC 21372020416 GOVT 25 9 8 9 12

26 NEW JHANAKAR PALI NEW JHANAKAR PALI AWC 21372020430 GOVT 23 5 12 4 5
NEW JHANAKAR PALI P.S. 21030207604 GOVT 23 5 5 6

27 REFRAL DAY
28 SUN DAY
29 MAHA SAPTAMI
30 ASTHAMI



52 39 91 9078995405 7077090044 1.9.25
31 36 67 9178274282 7751818853 2.9.25

30 27 57 9337019609 7682083416 3.9.25
2 2 3 6 3 5 9 24 22 46 9178389434

21 30 51 8658956327 4.9.25
5.9.25

7 9 9 10 9 5 12 15 18 20 9 12 89 79 165 8078000346 6.9.25
7.9.25
8.9.25

5 2 3 5 3 3 2 15 17 32 9438157562 9.9.25
3 7 8 1 4 5 7 19 27 46 9861418845
2 4 4 1 2 3 3 5 5 0 4 4 4 20 26 46 9178719738 10.9.25
3 3 5 4 5 6 7 17 23 40 9777695780

0 2 1 0 4 1 2 14+17 9+18 23+35
8280440521& 
9777156208

8280440521 11.9.25

6 3 8 5 1 2 4 3 4 3 8 4 4 40 25 65 9938683597& 
8144460040

8280440015 12.9.25

8 5 7 5 6 6 10 6 11 8 4 7 6 51 56 107
8144113697 13.9.25

14.9.25
15.9.25

43 49 92 8895797241 8280440018 16.9.25
5 9 11 10 1 5 11 37 31 68 9439314333 17.9.25
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2 3 4 0 0 4 5 11 11 6 8 13 14 44 41 85 7381623720 18.9.25
25 22 12 42 37 79 9777707155 19.9.25

6 1 6 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 9 28 40 68 9937587865 20.9.25
35 28 63 8249527816 8280440015

21.9.25
22.9.25

15 16 21 15 15 16 51 47 98 8018625615 23.9.25
38 24.9.25

12 25 37 8847872441 8280440520
6 3 8 5 1 2 4 3 4 3 8 4 4 40 25 65 9777018393 25.9.25

18 20 38 8144460040 8280440015
9 17 26 8260704183 8280440520 26.9.25

2 2 3 6 3 5 9 24 22 46 9937722369
27.9.25

28.9.25
29.9.25
30.9.25



MON
TUE

WED

THU
FRI

SAT
SUN
MON
TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON
TUE
WED

DAY



THU

FRI
SAT

SUN
MON
TUE
WED

THU

FRI

SAT
SUN
MON
TUE



B G B G
1 MAHANABAMI

2 DASAHARA
3

BIHARIPADA& 
BANDHAPADA AWC

BIHARIPADA& 
BANDHAPADA AWC AWC

21372100703 & 
21372100702 Govt. 25&28

15+
19

17+
16 23+15

17+
16

4

KADMBAMAL KADMBAMAL AWC
AWC 21372100713 Govt. 29 16 17 12 22

5 Sun Day

6 Referral Day 
7 HOLIDAY
8 REMED GOVT U.P.S. REMED SCHOOL 21031402408 Govt. 27

9 KHAPSHIPALI &JHANKAR 
PALI

KHAPASHIPALI P.S 
&GOVT U.P.S. 
JHANKARPALI

SCHOOL
21030200301 & 

21030207605
Govt. 36 & 35

10 SANSINGHARI SANSINGHARI A.S. S.S.D. 21030200501 Govt. 38
11 BAIJAMUDA BAIJAMUDA AWC AWC 21372020332 Govt. 35 22 13 29 20
12 Sun Day
13 Referral Day 
14 A.KANTAPALI 

A.KANTAPALI GOVT H.S
SCHOOL 21030200101 GOVT 32

15
A.KANTAPALI A.KANTAPALI GOVT H.S SCHOOL 21030200101 GOVT 32

16 A.KANTAPALI
A.KANTAPALI GOVT H.S

SCHOOL
21030200101

GOVT 32

G B G B G B G0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B

CL
AS

S-
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17

SIKIRIDI  
&RAGHUNATHAPALI

SIKIRIDI   
P.S.&RAGHUNATHAP
ALI P.S. SCHOOL

21030200201 
&21030200401 GOVT 34 &32

18 DHUDIAPADA 
&JHAREIPALI.

DHUDIAPADA 
P.S.&JHAREIPALI P.S.

SCHOOL 21030200104 
&21030200105

GOVT 31 &32

19 Sun Day
20 REFERAL DAY REFERALDAY
21 DIWALI
22

KANTAPALI
KANTAPALI-A 

&KANTAPALI-B
AWC

21372020301 
&21372020302

GOVT 30&31
15+
22

14+
15

18+12
13+
14

23
SANSINGHARI SANSINGHARI AWC AWC 21372020309 GOVT 45 8 16 16 6

MILPADA MILPADA AWC AWC 21372020311 GOVT 37 11 7 10 13
24

SIKIRDI &MAHULPALI
SIKIRDI AWC& 

MAHULPALI AWC
AWC

21372020303 & 
21372020306

GOVT 33 & 35
12+
10

10+
10

12+11
14+
18

25
KHAPSHIPALI & 
RAGHUNATHAPALI

KHAPSHIPALI & 
RAGHUNATHAPALI 
AWC AWC

21372020310 & 
21372020331 GOVT 33&32 8+0

13+
7 10+6

13+
1

26 Sun Day
27 Referral Day 
28 MUNDOGHAT MUNDOGHATA 

P.U.P.S. P.U.P.S. 21030202201 Govt. 25 0 0 4 2 3 4 0 0 4 5
29 SENHAPALI SENHAPALI U.G.H.S. U.G.H.S. 21030207601 Govt. 26 15 4 3 4 5 8 16 5 7 11

30
SENHAPALI SENHAPALI U.G.H.S. U.G.H.S. 21030207601 Govt. 26

31 BARAHAMPURA BEARHAMPURA P.U.P.S. U.P.S. 21030207501 Govt. 46 7 4 4 1 1 5 5 1 1 1



1.10.25 WED

2.10.25 THU

38+34 34+32 72+66
9776777130& 
9937528044

3.10.25 FRI

28 39 67 7894073321
4.10.25 SAT

5.10.25 SUN

6.10.25 Mon
7.10.25 TUE

99 112 211 9178866352 8.10.25 WED

17+34 20+39 37+73
9777210984 & 

8917567703

9.10.25 THU

50 50 100 9438012026 10.10.25 FRI
51 33 84 8658714910 8280440003 11.10.25 SAT

12.10.25 SUN
13.10.25 MON

185 154 349 9777831553
14.10.25 TUE

9777831553
15.10.25 WED

9777831553
16.10.25 THU
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48+11 41+7 89+18
7894765785 & 
9938560264

17.10.25 FRI

16+27 29+19 45+46 9439655009 & 
8763805313

18.10.25 SAT

19.10.25 SUN
20.10.25 Mon
21.10.25 TUE

33+34 27+29 60+63
6370556292 

&9937424685
8280440001

22.10.25 WED

24 22 46 9333262243
23.10.25 THU

21 20 41 9090580749 8280440006

24+21 24+28 48+49
7325971102 

&8917393226

24.10.25 FRI

18+6 26+8 44+14

7978245648 
&7735834316

8280440004

25.10.25 SAT

26.10.25 SUN
27.10.2025 Mon

11 11 6 8 13 14 44 41 85 7381623720
28.10.2025 TUE

16 9 5 8 67 49 116 9438174745 29.10.25 WED

9 10 13 8 18 13 40 31 71 9438174745 30.10.25 THU

4 2 4 1 2 4 28 19 47 9938738428 31.10.25 FRI



B G B G
1 DHUDIAPADA  & 

JHAREIPALI DHUDIAPADA  & JHAREIPALI AWC
21372020305 
&21372020304 GOVT 32 &32 10+13

6+2
1 16+9

18+
14

2 Sun Day
3 Referral Day 
4 BUDIPADA 

&BAUDIAPADA 
BUDIPADA &BAUDIAPADA 
AWC AWC

21372020307 
&21372020332 GOVT 34 &35 9+6

10+
11 14+6

15+
15

5 HOLIDAY
6 BISHNUMANDIRPAD

A BISHNUMANDIRPADA P.S. G.P.S. 21031000501 GOVT 25 8 5 4 3 5
7 KIRBA KIRBA U.P.S. G.U.P.S. 21031001106 GOVT 25 13 11 14 12 12
8 KIRBA KIRBA U.P.S. G.U.P.S. 21031001106 GOVT 25
9 SUN DAY
10 REFRAL DAY
11 GOLGUNDA & 

CENTRAL LINE
GOLGUNDA PS & CENTRAL 
LINE P.S. G.P.S

21031000201& 
21031000803

GOVT 24 & 20
5+
5

5+
5

6+
6

2+2
2+
2

12 SADEIPALI SADEIPALI NODALSCHOOL G.U.P.S. GOVT 21

13 LADUKHAI LADUKHAI AWC AWC 21372020317 GOVT 40 20 17 19 13
BUDHIKHAMAR BUDHIKHAMAR AWC AWC 21372020334 GOVT 41 7 6 5 7

14
GOSHALA J.N.V. GOSHALA SCHOOL 19076 GOVT 33

15 GOSHALA J.N.V.GOSHALA SCHOOL 19076 GOVT 33

16 Sun Day

G B0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  NOV 2025
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17 Referral Day 
18 GOSHALA J.N.V.GOSHALA SCHOOL 19076 GOVT 33
19 GOSHALA J.N.V.GOSHALA SCHOOL 19076 GOVT 33
20

KALAMATI
KALAMATI-B AWC & 
S.L.B.FARM AWC AWC

21372020314 & 
21372020322 GOVT 32&33 5+8

6+1
0

11+1
1

9+1
4

21 KALAMATI KALAMATI-A AWC AWC 21372020313 GOVT 35 10 11 19 20

22 BABUBANDHA BABUBANDHA AWC AWC 21372020316 GOVT 36 15 11 14 26
23 Sun Day
24 Referral Day 
25 BURLA U.CAMPUS U.G.M.E.SCHOOL G.U.P.S. 21031000107 GOVT 20 4 3 11 9 3

26 BURLA BHAKTIMANDAP P.S. G.P.S. 21031000401 GOVT 25
27 BURLA BHAKTIMANDAP P.S. G.P.S. 21031000401 GOVT 25

BURLA MIRDHAPADA P.S. G.P.S. 21031000102 GOVT 23 5 2 9 6 1
28 BURLA MAHATAP NAGAR P.S. G.P.S. 21031000101 GOVT 28 6 11 10 7 6

SATY VIVEKA PRIMARY SCHOOL G.P.S. 21031000204 GOVT 24 0 2 5 1 3

29 KADAMPADA KADMPADA AWC AWC 21372020321 GOVT 33 18 5 12 15
KUSUMTIKIRA KUSUMTIKIRA AWC AWC 21372020425 GOVT 38 6 7 5 7

30 Sun Day



26+22 24+35 50+57
7077198655 
&7787876004

8280440002&82
80440005

1.11.25 SAT

2.11.25 SUN
3.11.25 MON

23+12 25+26 48+38
9438252379 
&8260299638 8280440007

4.11.25 TUE

5.11.25 WED

5 4 6 15 17 36 36 72 9861869176
6.11.25 THU

14 19 20 58 57 115 7978268443 7.11.25 FRI
50 38 50 38 88 7978268443 8.11.25 SAT

9.11.25 SUN
10.11,25 MON

3+3 6+6 3+5 5+5 9+9 24+24 22+22 46+46
7381276077&943

7774319

11.11.25 TUE

44 41 85 7008915257 12.11/25 WED

39 30 69 9668277907 8280439997 13.11.25 THU

12 13 25 9777754840 8280439992

265 299 564 8280053800
14.11.25 FRI

8280053800
15.11.25 SAT

16.11.25 SUN
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17.11.25 MON
8280053800 18.11.25 TUE
8280053800 19.11.25 WED

16+19 15+24 31+43
7325971071 & 
9938056675

8280439994 
&8280439991

20.11.25 THU

29 32 60 9763493675 8280439992 21.11.25 FRI

29 36 66 9178829957 8280439998 22.11.25 SAT
23.11.25 SUN
24.11.25 MON

7 3 6 11 7 8 6 7 7 4 9 51 54 105 9438355449 25.11.25 TUE

79 51 130 7788939725 26.11.25 WED
7788939725 27.11.25 THU

1 7 5 3 9 31 23 54 9778087788 27.11.25 THU
5 10 4 5 8 40 32 72 8280931942 28.11.25 FRI

2 2 2 4 3 14 10 24 8984334758

30 20 50 7894662891 8280439994 29.11.25 SAT
11 14 25 9337221465 8280440023 29.11.25 SAT

30.11.25 SUN



B G B G
1 Referral Day 
2 BURLA GOVT H.S. DEAF &DUMB 

BURLA
G.H.S. 21031000903 GOVT 20 10 3 5 9 8 5

3
BURLA

GOVT  H.S. BLIND 
SCHOOL ,BURLA

G.H.S. GOVT 21 1 2 3 1 2 2

4 GOSHALA P.N.H.S. GOSHALA G.H.S. 21030204017 GOVT 33

5 GOSHALA P.N.H.S. GOSHALA G.H.S. 21030204017 GOVT 33

6 GOSHALA P.N.H.S. GOSHALA G.H.S. 21030204017 GOVT 33
7 Sun Day SUNDAY
8 Referral Day 
9 GOSHALA P.N.H.S. GOSHALA G.H.S. 21030204017 GOVT 33
10 BURLA GOUDPALI  P.U.P.S. P.U.P.S. 21031000203 GOVT 22 9 16 15 16 6 9
11 BURLA GOUDPALI  P.U.P.S. P.U.P.S. 21031000203 GOVT 22
12 BURLA OLD BURLA P.S. G.P.S. 21031000804 GOVT 26 9 4 4 6 3 7

13
KALAPADA KAL JHUPUDIPADA AWC AWC 21372020315 GOVT 34 22 13 15 27

14 Sun Day
15 Referral Day 
16 BURLA OFFICER COLONY NODAL 

U.P.S.
G.U.P.S. 21031001002 GOVT 23

17

BURLA
OFFICER COLONY NODAL 

U.P.S. G.U.P.S. 21031001002 GOVT 23
18 SANSINGHARI SANSINGHARI A/S S.S.D 21030200501 GOVT 38
19

BASANTAPUR BASANTAPUR P.U.P.S G.U.P.S. 21030204903 GOVT 35 6 5 2 3 7 6
SATUPALI SATUPALI P.S. G.P.S. GOVT 37 2 3 1 2 1 2

G B G0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF DEC -2025
Sr 
No

NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       
AWC

AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE CATEGO
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20

SAHAJBAHAL  & 
RENGALI . & 
TALPADAR 

SAHAJBAHAL U.P.S. & 
RENGALI N.P.S. & 
TALPADAR P.S.

P.U.P.S. 21030200602 & 
21030200902& 
21030201201

GOVT 34&42
&47

0+4
+4

0+2
+2

4+2
+1

2+
3+
3

3+1
+2

4+1
+4

21 SUNDAY
22 Referral Day 
23 MAULIBAGH & 

BHOITIKIRA
MAULIBAGH & 
BHOITIKIRA

AWC
21372020333&213
72020323 GOVT 46&42 16+12 12+9 15+10 9+9

24

GOLKANAGAR AWC 
&ANDHARIPATRA 

GOLKANAGAR AWC 
&ANDHARIPATRA 

AWC 21372020324 & 
21372020319

GOVT 44&42 9+15 8+18 14+11 17+
12

25 Holi Day CHRISTMAS DAY

26

BEHERATIKIRA & 
KARNAPALI

BEHERATIKIRA & 
KARNAPALI

AWC
21372020318 & 

21372020320
GOVT 40&42 8+9 9+8 12+7

14+
8

27 KARDOLA KARDOLA AWC AWC 21372020401 GOVT 50 30 21 25 30

28 SUNDAY
29 Referral Day 
30 CHIPILMA CHIPILMA -C AWC AWC 21372020403 GOVT 44 30 32 19 31
31

CHIPILMA 
CHIPILMA -V AWC 
&CHIPILMA NEW

AWC
21372020402 & 

21372020404
GOVT 45&46 21+9 13+8 17+7

11+
8



1.12.25 MON

7 2 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 33 28 61 8456809696
2.12.25 TUE

TUE

3 0 7 0 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 3 3 0 25 15 40 9437368713
3.12.25 WED

204 146 350 8249048501 4.12.25 THU

8249048501 5.12.25 FRI

8249048501 6.12.25 SAT
7.12.25 SUN
8.12.25 MON

8249048501 9.12.25 TUE
10 14 16 17 56 72 128 9692615165 10.12.25 WED

19 11 17 17 17 13 53 41 94 9692615165 11.12.25 THU
7 5 4 8 27 30 57 9778972838 12.12.25 FRI

37 40 77 6372822563 8280439991
13.12.25 SAT

14.12.25 SUN
15.12.25 MON

86 79 165 8763875411 16.12.25 TUE

8763875411
17.12.25 WED

50 50 100 9438012026 18.12.25 THU

2 1 4 5 5 1 3 3 3 3 41 18 59 9937245320
19.12.25 FRI

1 3 1 2 6 12 18 8763775135 19.12.25 FRI
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0+3
+1

0+0
+4

4+0
+4

5+1
+3

11 11 6 8 13 14 44+10
+12

41+7+16 85+17+
28

9040329201&8
018124854& 
7854041706

20.12.25 SAT

21.12.25 SUN
22.12.25 MON

31+22 21+18 52+40
9439772525& 
9668655755

828043999
7& 
828043999
8

23.12.25 TUE

21+26 30+30 56+32 8018185630& 
9777425571

8280440008 24.12.25 WED

25.12.25 THU

20+30 23+27 43+57
9937877405 & 

9556577729

8280439993 
& 

8280439996

26.12.25 FRI

55 51 106 8249917719 8280440024 27.12.25 SAT

28.12.25 SUN
29.12.25 MON

49 63 112 9178532647 9658187696 30.12.25 TUE

38+16 23+16 61+32
7873824151 & 

9777803257
8280440026

31.12.25 WED



B G B G
1 NEW YEAR DAY NEW YEAR
2 MARANGOLA MARANGOLA  AWC AWC 21372020408 GOVT 49 11 7 14 11

TULANDI TULANDI AWC AWC 21372020407 GOVT 52 8 9 12 11
3 CHARPALI CHARPALI  AWC AWC 21372020405 GOVT 40 9 8 14 18
4 SUNDAY SUN DAY
5 REFERALDAY REFRAL DAY
6 BURLA GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ,BURLA SCHOOL 21031000676 GOVT 27 40 40 41
7 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ,BURLA SCHOOL 21031000676 GOVT 27
8 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ,BURLA SCHOOL 21031000676 GOVT 27
9 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ,BURLA SCHOOL 21031000676 GOVT 27
10 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ,BURLA SCHOOL 21031000676 GOVT 27
11 SUNDAY SUN DAY
12 Referral Day REFRAL DAY
13 BURLA GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ,BURLA SCHOOL 21031000676 GOVT 27
14 MAKARSANKRANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI
15 SANSIGHARI SANSIGHARI A/S S.S.D. 21030200501 GOVT 38
16 TALPADAR TALPADAR  P.S. SCHOOL                     21030201201 GOVT 47 4 2 1

TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC AWC 21372020337 GOVT 25 9 8 7 8
17 GOBINDPALI GOBINDPALI AWC AWC 21372020328 GOVT 36 17 13 14 17

JAYEEPALI JAYEEPALI AWC AWC 21372020330 GOVT 38 9 8 7 8
18 SUNDAY SUN DAY
19 Referral Day REFRAL DAY
20 GODMUNDA GODMUNDA AWC AWC 21372020327 GOVT 38 28 24 27 31
21 SAHAJBAHAL SAHAJBAHAL  AWC AWC 21372020326 GOVT

BASANTAPUR BASANTAPUR AWC AWC 21372020325 GOVT 36 22 13 15 20
22 PAPDERA PAPDERA AWC AWC 21372020336 GOVT 36 6 10 7 9
22 KUNDAMAL KUNDAMAL AWC AWC 21372020335 GOVT 35 9 8 7 8
23 BASANTAPANCHAMI BASANT PANCHAMI

0-3 Year 3 - 6 
Year

B G B

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF JAN 2026
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24 RUPAPALI RUPAPLI AWC AWC 21372020338 GOVT 39 15 18 11 12
SATUPALI SATUPALI AWC AWC 21372020329 GOVT 37 9 8 14 18

25 SUNDAY SUN DAY
26 REPUBLIC DAY REFRAL DAY
27 BURLA JYOTIBIHAR COLLEGE COLLEGE 21031000176 GOVT 25
28 JYOTIBIHAR COLLEGE COLLEGE 21031000176 GOVT 25
29 JYOTIBIHAR COLLEGE COLLEGE 21031000176 GOVT 25
30 JYOTIBIHAR COLLEGE COLLEGE 21031000176 GOVT 25
31 REFERALDAY REFRAL DAY



1.1.26 THU
25 18 43 8018032110 8280440025 2.1.26 FRI
20 20 40 9938306020 8280440027 2.1.26 FRI

23 26 49 9938904020 8280440023 3.1.26 SAT
4.1.26 SUN
5.1.26 MON

36 44 0 46 38 42 40 48 0 44 35 30 20 0 20 10 10 312 349 666 7978092459 6.1.26 TUE
7978092459 7.1.26 WED
7978092459 8.1.26 THU
7978092459 9.1.26 FRI
7978092459 10.1.26 SAT

11.1.26 SUN
12.1.26 MON

7978092459 13.1.26 TUE
14.1.26 WED

50 50 100 94380120026 15.1.26 THU
3 2 4 1 4 1 3 12 16 28 7854041706 16.1.26 FRI

16 16 32 8018438087 8280440010 16.1.26 FRI
21 30 51 9777509394 8280440010 17.1.26 SAT
16 16 32 8018185630 8280440008 17.1.26 SAT

18.1.26 SUN
19.1.26 MON

55 55 110 6370856502 8280440012 20.1.26 TUE
37 33 70 7749888825 21.1.26 WED
37 33 70 7749888825 8280440009 21.1.26 WED
18 14 32 8327767516 8280440013 22.1.26 THU

16 16 32 7077622140 8280440013 22.1.26 THU
23.1.26 FRI
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26 30 56 9178635555 8280440008 24.1.26 SAT
23 26 49 9348903893 8280440008 24.1.26 SAT

25.1.26 SUN
26.1.26 MON

157 162 319 27.1.26 TUE
28.1.26 WED
29.1.26 THU
30.1.26 FRI
31.1.26 SAT



B G B G
1 SUN DAY
2 REFRAL DAY
3 KUD GUNDERPUR KUD GUNDERPUR AWC AWC 21372020411 GOVT 52 25 18 17 17
4 KUD AMLIPALI KUD AMLIPALI AWC AWC 21372020512 GOVT 52 9 8 5 10

KUD TABDA KUD TABDA AWC AWC 21372020413 GOVT 52 5 5 6 6
5

KUD PATKHAI KUD PATKHAI AWC AWC 21372020426 GOVT 53 6 7 5 7

KUD MAHADA KUDMAHADA AWC AWC 21372020427 GOVT 54 6 7 5 7

6

BURLA
GOVT . VOCATIONAL HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL , BURLA

COLLEGE 21031001005 GOVT 24

7 BURLA GOVT. GIRL'S G. H.S. SCHOOL 21031000503 GOVT 26
8 SUN DAY
9 REFRAL DAY
10 BURLA GOVT. GIR' L GS H.S. SCHOOL 21031000503 GOVT 26
11 BURLA GOVT. GIRL'S G. H.S. SCHOOL 21031000503 26
12 BURLA GOVT. GIRL'S G. H.S. SCHOOL 21031000503 26
13 CHAURPUR CHAURPUR AWC AWC 21372020418 GOVT 22 25 30 18 19
14 MUNDOGHAT MUNDOGHAT AWC AWC 21372020420 GOVT 28 12 7 7 19

BARHAKHUNI BARHAKHUNI AWC AWC 21372020421 GOVT 26 8 7 4 5
15 SUN DAY
16 REFRAL DAY
17 JHARA PALI JHARA PALI AWC AWC 21372020422 GOVT 25 16 17 16 13
18 LALA PADA LALA PADA N.P.S. SCHOOL 21030205702 GOVT 6 7 3

JAM PALI JAM PALI AWC AWC 21372020419 GOVT 25 5 4 7 21
19 SINAPALI SINAPALI AWC AWC 21372020414 GOVT 30 20 21 28 37

BAGBIRA BAGBIRA AWC AWC 21372020428 GOVT 35 9 6 9 7
20 BARAHMPURA BARAHMPURA AWC AWC 21372020415 GOVT 27 17 15 29 20

0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B
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21 SAN SINGHARI SAN SINGHARI AWC AWC 21372020309 GOVT 35 8 16 16 6
22 SUN DAY
23 REFRAL DAY
24 OLD JHANKARPALI OLD JHANKARPALI AWC AWC 21372020424 GOVT 10 11 18 18 15
25 NEW JHANKARPALI NEW JHANKARPALI AWC AWC 21372020430 GOVT 3 5 12 4 5

PARDESI PADA PARDESI PADA AWC AWC 21372020429 GOVT 10 5 4 7 19
26 BAD SINGHARI BAD SINGHARI AWC AWC 21372020416 GOVT 29 9 8 9 12
27 REMED REMED-A AWC AWC 21372100727 GOVT 21 21 15 13 18

28 REMED REMED-B AWC AWC 2137210028 GOVT 22 24 18 15 33



1.2.26 SUN
2.2.26 MON

42 35 77 9583627782 3.2.26 TUE
14 18 32 9668566253 4.2.26 WED

11 11 22 7735461009 4.2.26 WED
11 14 25 8455848366 5.2.26 THU

11 14 25 9668581980 8280440028 5.2.26 THU

17 30 47 6.2.26 FRI

265 299 564 9437257971 7.2.26 SAT
8.2.26 SUN

9437257971 9.2.26 MON
9437257971 10.2.26 TUE
9437257971 11.2.26 WED
9437257971 12.2.26 THU

43 49 92 8895797241 8280440018 13.2.26 FRI
19 26 45 8144647528 8280440521 14.2.26 SAT

12 12 24 8260577341 8280440519 14.2.26 SAT
15.2.26 SUN
16.2.26 MON

33 23 56 8457062997 8280440521 17.2.26 TUE
2 1 2 1 3 2 0 13 14 27 9938321087 8280440018 18.2.26 WED

12 25 37 9090839516 8280440520 18.2.26 WED
41 59 100 9178564125 8280440008 19.2.26 THU
18 13 28 8895745330 8280440015 19.2.26 THU
46 35 81 9078850333 8280440015 20.2.26 FRI
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24 22 46 9777262243 8280440006 21.2.26 SAT

22.2.26 SUN
23.2.26 MON

29 33 62 9090677409 8280440519 24.2.26 TUE
9 17 26 9090265135 8280440520 25.2.26 WED

12 23 35 8658303586 8280440519 25.2.26 WED
18 20 38 8144460040 8280440017 26.2.26 THU

34 33 67 8144561969 27.2.26 FRI

39 51 90 8847887121 28.2.26 SAT



B G B G
1 SUN DAY Sunday
2 REFRAL DAY referalday
3 HOLI
4 HOLI
5 KADAM MAL KADAM MAL AWC AWC 21372100713 GOVT 29 16 17 12 22
6 BIHARI PADA BIHARI PADA AWC AWC 21372100703 GOVT 25 15 17 23 17
7 BANDH PADA BANDH PADA AWC AWC 21372100702 GOVT 28 19 16 15 16
8 SUN DAY
9 REFRAL DAY
10 REMED PUJARIPADA AWC AWC 21372100723 GOVT 32 22 10 14 20
11 REMED LAXMIDUNGURI AWC AWC 21372100715 GOVT 30 22 16 22 21
12 BURLA TELGUPADA AWC AWC 21372100425 GOVT 26 34 21 18 18
13 BURLA SAKTINAGAR-A AWC 21372100423 GOVT 26 30 32
14 SAKTINAGAR-A AWC 21372100423 GOVT 26 19 31
15 SUN DAY
16 REFRAL DAY
17 BURLA SAKTINAGAR-B AWC 21372100424 GOVT 21 17 13 14 17
18

BURLA
BURLA N.A.C. HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL , 

BURLA
COLLEGE 21031001004 GOVT 25

19
BURLA

BURLA N.A.C. HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL , 

BURLA
COLLEGE 21031001004 GOVT 25

20
BURLA

BURLA N.A.C. HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL , 

BURLA
COLLEGE 21031001004 GOVT 25

21 ID-UL-FITAR
22 SUN DAY
23 REFRAL DAY
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24
BURLA

BURLA N.A.C. HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL , 

BURLA
COLLEGE 21031001004 GOVT 25

25 BURLA BURLA N.A.C. HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL , 

BURLA COLLEGE
21031001004

GOVT 25
26 BURLA PATHANBANDH-A AWC 21372100419 GOVT 24 34 21 18 18
27 RAM NAVAMI
28 BURLA PATHANBANDH-B AWC 21372100420 GOVT 25 23 23 27 18
29 SUN DAY
30 REFRAL DAY
31 BURLA

BISHNUMANDIR PADA 
AWC-1

AWC 21372100403 21 30 30 30 30



1.3.26 SUN
2.3.26 MON
3.3.26 TUE
4.3.26 WED

28 39 67 7894073321 5.3.26 THU
38 34 72 977677130 6.3.26 FRI
34 32 66 9937528044 7.3.26 SAT

8.3.26 SUN
9.3.26 MON

36 30 66 7854813113 10.3.26 TUE
44 37 81 9439042156 11.3.26 WED

52 39 91 8984338166 7978339902 12.3.26 THU
30 32 62 7847075990 6370642670 13.3.26 FRI
19 31 50 7847075990 6370642670 14.3.26 SAT

15.3.26 SUN
16.3.26 MON

21 30 51 8280049740 6370642670 17.3.26 TUES

310 395 705
18.3.26 WED

19.3.26 THU

20.3.26 FRI

21.3.26 SAT
22.3.26 SUN
23.3.26 MON
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24.3.26 TUE

25.3.26 WED

52 39 91 9853276634 8144754970 26.3.26 THU
27.3.26 FRI

50 42 92 7381234911 8144754970 28.3.26 SAT
29.3.26 SUN
30.3.26 MON

60 60 120 9853186636 7894202374 31.3.26 TUES



Kardola
Basantapur
Burla
Kirba
Chaurpur
kantapali Awc
Remed

Kardola
Basantapur

Kalamati
Kud

Burla

Kirba

Attachakipada A
Attachakipada A 

AWC
AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 25

Attachakipada B
Attachakipada B 

AWC
AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 24

Bishnumandirpad
a A

Bishnumandirpada A 
AWC

AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 21

Bishnumandirpad
a B

Bishnumandirpada B 
AWC

AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 20

Cenalpada A Cenalpada A AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 26
Cenalpada B Cenalpada B  AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 23

Doctor Colany Doctor Colany AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 25
Goudpali A Goudpali A AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 28
Goudpali B Goudpali B AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 24
IR Colony A IR Colony A AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 21
IR Colony B IR Colony B AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 27
IR Colony C IR Colony C AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 24
Jherapada Jherapada AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 26

NAME OF 
VILLAGE

NAME OF 
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SCHOOL/                       
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AWC CODE
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SCHOOL/                       
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SCHOOL 
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RTER



Kirba A Kirba A AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 24
Kirba B Kirba B AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 26

Krasarpada Krasarpada AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 21
Kanchamarket Kanchamarket AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 23

Mahanadi Bridge 
Pada

Mahanadi Bridge 
Pada AWC

AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 23

Pathanbandha A
Pathanbandha A 

AWC
AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 24

Pathanbandha B
Pathanbandha B 

AWC
AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 25

Panitanki Pada A
Panitanki Pada A 

AWC
AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 28

Panitanki Pada B
Panitanki Pada B 

AWC
AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 24

Saktinagar A Saktinagar A AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 26
Saktinagar B Saktinagar B AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 21
Telgupada Telgupada AWC AWC 2.137E+10 Govt. 26



B G B G

B G B G

16 19 16 17

17 13 14 17

23 23 27 18

20 15 13 8

16 19 16 17
20 15 13 8
20 15 13 8
16 19 16 17
16 19 16 17
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17 13 14 17
16 19 16 17
17 13 14 17
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34 21 18 18
8 9 12 14

23 23 27 18
17 13 14 17

16 19 16 17

34 21 18 18

23 23 27 18

16 19 16 17

8 9 12 14

30 32 19 31
17 13 14 17
34 21 18 18



B G B G B G B G B G

CL A SS
-

IV CL A SS
-

V CL A SS
-

VI CL A SS
-

VI I CL A SS
-

VI II

ENROLLMENT STATUS

ENROLLMENT STATUS

CL A SS
-

VI II

B G B G B B G B GG

CL A SS
-

IV CL A SS
-

V CL A SS
-

VI CL A SS
-

VI I





32 36

21 30

50 42

33 23

32 36
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32 36
32 36
33 23
21 30
32 36
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52 39
20 23
50 42
21 30

32 36

52 39

50 42

32 36

20 23

49 63
21 30
52 39



68 6.372E+09 9.778E+09

51 9.124E+09 9.778E+09

92 7.847E+09 7.894E+09

56 7.847E+09 7.894E+09

68 9.338E+09 7.752E+09
56 9.338E+09 7.752E+09
56 9.777E+09 6.371E+09
68 9.349E+09 7.787E+09
68 8.329E+09 7.787E+09
56 8.28E+09 7.752E+09
51 6.371E+09 7.752E+09
68 9.178E+09 7.752E+09
51 9.861E+09 7.787E+09

To
ta
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NUMBER OF CHILDREN IN 
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91 7.895E+09 7.205E+09
43 9.557E+09 7.205E+09
92 7.79E+09 8.145E+09
51 7.79E+09 9.778E+09

68 8.457E+09 7.205E+09

91 9.853E+09 8.145E+09

92 7.381E+09 8.145E+09

68 6.371E+09 7.978E+09

43 8.918E+09 7.978E+09

112 7.847E+09 6.371E+09
51 8.28E+09 6.371E+09
91 8.984E+09 7.978E+09



School

CLUSTER NAME OF VILLAGE NAME OF INSTITUTION
SCHOOL/                       
AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

CATEGOR
Y OF 
SCHOOL

Basantapur
Kalamati
Burla
Sadeipali
Chaurpur
Kantapali School
Remed

Kardola



DISTANCE 
FROM 
ASSIGNED 
HEADQU
ARTER

ENROLLM
ENT 
STATUS

0-6 Year CLASS-I CLASS-II CLASS-III
0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B G B
B G B G



CLASS-IV CLASS-V CLASS-VI CLASS-VII CLASS-VIII
G B G B G B G B G B



NUMBER 
OF 
CHILDREN 
IN 
INSTITUTI
ON

CLASS-IX CLASS-X CLASS-XI CLASS-XII Male
G B G B G B G B G



CONTACT 
NO 
HM/AW
W

CONTACT 
NO OF 
ASHA

Female Total


	APRIL-25
	MAY 25
	JUNE-25
	JULY-25
	AUG-25
	SEPT-25
	OCT-25
	NOV-25
	DEC-25
	JANUARY 26
	FEB-26
	MAR-26
	Sheet4
	Sheet5

